
R150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 89 43 18 0 0 0 0 1482
2 Schüller Günther 349 HSV Ried A 78 50 19 3 0 0 0 1475
3 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 78 45 25 2 0 0 0 1471
4 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 66 59 21 4 0 0 0 1471
5 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 81 38 30 1 0 0 0 1468
6 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 83 36 26 5 0 0 0 1464
7 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 63 48 33 5 1 0 0 1454
8 Kaňka Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha CZ 62 45 40 3 0 0 0 1454
9 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 58 51 36 5 0 0 0 1454
10 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 58 52 34 4 2 0 0 1452
11 Zeitner Stefan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 60 47 36 4 3 0 0 1447
12 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 72 39 31 7 0 0 1 1445
13 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 59 44 40 6 1 0 0 1445
14 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 53 43 50 4 0 0 0 1442
15 Zabloudil Milan 2184 BS Target CZ 62 39 38 11 0 0 0 1440
16 Cajthaml Jiří CZ 53 41 44 12 0 0 0 1432
17 Hanuš Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 CZ 47 45 47 11 0 0 0 1431
18 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius CZ 50 47 40 8 5 0 0 1429
19 Mayr Randolf 3005 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 47 40 54 8 1 0 0 1427
20 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 42 56 32 17 3 0 0 1425
21 Laiminger Josef 656 SG Hopfgarten A 52 48 34 12 3 1 0 1423
22 Smonjak Marc 6122 Schützenrunde Hubertus A 40 45 49 12 4 0 0 1415
23 Kamm Bernd 192 Grün-Weiß-Kassel D 31 50 54 13 2 0 0 1414
24 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 50 33 51 11 4 1 0 1405
25 Reichhardt Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 38 46 45 14 5 2 0 1392
26 Molitor Armin 4134 SG Hopfgarten A 33 41 52 19 3 2 0 1381
27 Dobry Thomas 6218 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 35 41 46 20 5 2 1 1369
28 Friedrich Beate 6356 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 45 36 44 15 3 1 6 1347
29 Stecher Heinz 4737 SG Hopfgarten A 42 36 41 20 4 1 6 1337
30 Wegner Robert 1212 BDMP Waiblingen e.V. D 34 36 45 22 8 5 0 1337
31 Hörl Manfred 6036 SG Hopfgarten A 38 28 46 24 9 5 0 1329
32 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning D 26 23 49 32 11 8 1 1264
33 Kindl Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 23 29 53 25 6 14 0 1239

P150
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 70 53 26 1 0 0 0 1472
2 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 85 37 27 1 0 0 0 1471
3 Reckziegel Christian 3004 SLG Kaufbeuren D 63 60 21 6 0 0 0 1467
4 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 71 47 29 3 0 0 0 1465
5 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 65 51 33 1 0 0 0 1465
6 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 63 52 31 3 1 0 0 1460
7 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 64 51 30 4 1 0 0 1459
8 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 56 55 33 6 0 0 0 1455
9 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 74 38 29 9 0 0 0 1453
10 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH CZ 54 52 39 4 1 0 0 1450
11 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 52 51 41 6 0 0 0 1447
12 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 46 56 41 6 1 0 0 1444
13 Zeitner Stefan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 59 47 34 7 3 0 0 1443
14 Kuna Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius CZ 59 33 53 5 0 0 0 1437
15 Hanuš Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 CZ 37 53 48 11 1 0 0 1427
16 Bratuškins Arturs VP Walters LAT 51 40 40 17 1 1 0 1413
17 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 50 42 41 12 4 1 0 1413
18 Friedrich Beate 6356 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 34 48 47 21 0 0 0 1411
19 Straßl Peter 5781 HSV Ried A 50 36 49 11 3 1 0 1410
20 Borz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen A 42 49 38 15 4 2 0 1400
21 Mayr Dennis 5777 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 37 49 49 8 5 2 0 1400
22 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 34 47 48 16 4 1 0 1398
23 Maier Christian 6225 LHA Linz A 32 40 58 15 4 1 0 1390
24 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 35 45 41 22 6 1 0 1387



25 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 37 38 47 20 6 2 0 1375
26 Smonjak Marc 6122 Schützenrunde Hubertus A 35 42 51 16 2 3 1 1371
27 Laiminger Josef 656 SG Hopfgarten A 35 49 41 15 5 5 0 1364
28 Kamm Bernd 192 Grün-Weiß-Kassel D 15 34 62 25 10 4 0 1318
29 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning D 21 35 51 28 10 5 0 1313
30 Rotter Thomas 6569 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 25 33 49 23 12 4 4 1289
31 Dobry Thomas 6218 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 28 30 53 22 7 10 0 1282
32 Donner Michael 6349 HSV Wien A 20 20 37 35 18 9 11 1139
33 Smonjak Bianca 6250 PSV Klagenfurt A 14 23 35 37 20 18 3 1121

OM
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 31 22 7 0 0 0 0 593
2 Schüller Günther 349 HSV Ried A 25 22 11 2 0 0 0 585
3 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 36 11 10 3 0 0 0 584
4 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 25 20 12 3 0 0 0 582
5 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 33 12 12 2 1 0 0 581
6 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 30 14 13 3 0 0 0 581
7 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 27 17 12 4 0 0 0 580
8 Molitor Armin 4134 SG Hopfgarten A 22 19 18 1 0 0 0 580
9 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 26 15 17 2 0 0 0 579
10 Zeitner Stefan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 26 14 17 3 0 0 0 577
11 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 25 14 19 2 0 0 0 577
12 Kaňka Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 CZ 19 21 17 3 0 0 0 577
13 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 22 19 15 2 2 0 0 575
14 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 30 10 14 5 1 0 0 573
15 Kamm Bernd 192 Grün-Weiß-Kassel D 13 22 21 3 1 0 0 570
16 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 23 16 13 6 2 0 0 569
17 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH CZ 19 16 20 4 1 0 0 569
18 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 17 20 17 4 2 0 0 569
19 Smonjak Marc 6122 Schützenrunde Hubertus A 22 14 17 6 1 0 0 568
20 Bratuškins Arturs VP Walters LAT 15 22 15 7 1 0 0 568
21 Mayr Randolf 3005 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 21 18 17 3 0 1 0 567
22 Borz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen A 19 17 14 9 1 0 0 565
23 Cajthaml Jiří CZ 18 16 18 7 1 0 0 565
24 Mayr Dennis 5777 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 20 10 21 8 1 0 0 560
25 Straßl Peter 5781 HSV Ried A 13 19 15 11 2 0 0 557
26 Stecher Heinz 4737 SG Hopfgarten A 9 14 24 12 1 0 0 549
27 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 15 20 15 6 1 2 1 540
28 Reichhardt Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 16 17 18 4 2 3 0 538
29 Dobry Thomas 6218 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 8 13 26 10 2 0 1 538
30 Hörl Manfred 6036 SG Hopfgarten A 15 11 19 9 3 3 0 524
31 Maier Christian 6225 LHA Linz A 14 13 15 12 3 3 0 522
32 Kindl Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 6 18 14 14 4 3 1 506
33 Krickl Sonja 5699 HSV Wien A 4 10 19 9 8 6 4 439
34 Donner Michael 6349 HSV Wien A 14 4 14 9 6 4 9 420

DP
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 34 16 9 1 0 0 0 589
2 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 22 21 14 3 0 0 0 580
3 Reckziegel Christian 3004 SLG Kaufbeuren D 18 25 11 6 0 0 0 577
4 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 23 16 17 4 0 0 0 575
5 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 21 21 12 5 1 0 0 575
6 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 18 20 18 3 1 0 0 573
7 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 25 21 9 3 1 1 0 572
8 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 21 16 17 6 0 0 0 571
9 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 20 18 16 5 1 0 0 571
10 Hanuš Erik 6456 CA PPC 1500 CZ 19 18 19 2 2 0 0 571
11 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH CZ 17 15 25 3 0 0 0 569
12 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 10 19 22 6 3 0 0 557



13 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 19 15 15 8 2 1 0 553
14 Smonjak Marc 6122 Schützenrunde Hubertus A 15 18 15 10 1 1 0 552
15 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 16 28 11 1 0 0 4 547
16 Friedrich Beate 6356 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 6 20 20 8 5 0 1 539
17 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 17 13 15 9 4 2 0 535
18 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 9 9 20 10 6 2 4 482
19 Rotter Thomas 6569 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 8 13 13 12 7 3 4 472
20 Krickl Sonja 5699 HSV Wien A 11 9 11 10 4 7 8 407
21 Donner Michael 6349 HSV Wien A 6 9 11 14 6 8 6 403
22 Smonjak Bianca 6250 PSV Klagenfurt A 9 7 15 8 2 19 0 373

DR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Schüller Günther 349 HSV Ried A 28 19 11 2 0 0 0 585
2 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 29 16 14 0 1 0 0 583
3 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 23 19 17 0 1 0 0 580
4 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 18 21 18 3 0 0 0 576
5 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 23 15 18 4 0 0 0 574
6 Zeitner Stefan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 12 25 18 5 0 0 0 572
7 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 21 16 17 6 0 0 0 571
8 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 17 17 22 4 0 0 0 570
9 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 19 19 14 7 1 0 0 569
10 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 26 19 7 6 1 1 0 568
11 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 20 14 22 2 2 0 0 568
12 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 23 15 17 4 0 1 0 565
13 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 14 23 14 3 6 0 0 562
14 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 14 13 22 9 2 0 0 554
15 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 11 14 25 6 3 1 0 544
16 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 15 19 8 8 9 1 0 539
17 Rotter Thomas 6569 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 8 13 21 13 2 3 0 517
18 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 15 11 15 10 5 4 0 510
19 Wegner Robert 1212 BDMP Waiblingen e.V. D 4 11 24 11 7 1 2 503
20 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning D 5 12 14 8 8 10 3 416

SSA
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 36 10 2 0 0 0 0 478
2 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 32 14 2 0 0 0 0 478
3 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 29 17 2 0 0 0 0 478
4 Fejer Emil 525 CA PPC 1500 CZ 29 13 6 0 0 0 0 474
5 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 24 19 4 1 0 0 0 474
6 Reckziegel Christian 3004 SLG Kaufbeuren D 31 11 5 1 0 0 0 473
7 Borz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen A 26 16 5 1 0 0 0 473
8 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 23 18 7 0 0 0 0 473
9 Lázňovský Jiří 2604 SKP Olympia KH CZ 29 11 8 0 0 0 0 472
10 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 28 12 8 0 0 0 0 472
11 Torghele Walter 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 20 21 6 1 0 0 0 472
12 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 28 12 7 1 0 0 0 471
13 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 20 18 10 0 0 0 0 470
14 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 20 18 10 0 0 0 0 470
15 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 18 20 10 0 0 0 0 470
16 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 19 16 13 0 0 0 0 467
17 Friedrich Beate 6356 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 18 15 13 2 0 0 0 463
18 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 17 15 15 1 0 0 0 463
19 Straßl Peter 5781 HSV Ried A 12 19 13 4 0 0 0 459
20 Mayr Dennis 5777 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 14 17 10 6 1 0 0 455
21 Smonjak Marc 6122 Schützenrunde Hubertus A 14 17 10 4 2 1 0 446
22 Maier Christian 6225 LHA Linz A 7 11 24 3 2 1 0 434
23 Krickl Sonja 5699 HSV Wien A 12 8 18 3 4 3 0 414
24 Donner Michael 6349 HSV Wien A 8 15 17 2 1 5 0 406
25 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 12 8 13 3 4 8 0 369



SR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 32 13 3 0 0 0 0 477
2 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 29 16 3 0 0 0 0 477
3 Schüller Günther 349 HSV Ried A 27 16 5 0 0 0 0 475
4 Kaňka Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 CZ 29 12 7 0 0 0 0 473
5 Gehringer Thomas 6348 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 25 16 7 0 0 0 0 473
6 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 29 13 4 2 0 0 0 472
7 Trojan Rudolf 3359 Akademia Praha CZ 28 13 6 1 0 0 0 472
8 Mayr Randolf 3005 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 22 19 6 1 0 0 0 472
9 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 13 26 9 0 0 0 0 471
10 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 29 10 8 1 0 0 0 470
11 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 23 15 10 0 0 0 0 470
12 Borz Markus 5782 SC Offenhausen A 23 14 11 0 0 0 0 469
13 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 24 13 10 1 0 0 0 468
14 Šindelka Michal 1104 Akademia Praha CZ 23 13 12 0 0 0 0 468
15 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 18 18 11 1 0 0 0 467
16 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 16 19 13 0 0 0 0 467
17 Louková Jana 2851 SSK Ústí n Labem CZ 16 19 12 1 0 0 0 466
18 Zeitner Stefan 4629 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 17 17 13 1 0 0 0 465
19 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 22 10 14 2 0 0 0 462
20 Hörl Manfred 6036 SG Hopfgarten A 13 20 12 3 0 0 0 462
21 Reichhardt Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 14 19 11 4 0 0 0 461
22 Mayr Dennis 5777 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 18 11 13 6 0 0 0 455
23 Kamm Bernd 192 Grün-Weiß-Kassel D 12 14 18 4 0 0 0 454
24 Stecher Heinz 4737 SG Hopfgarten A 10 16 18 3 1 0 0 453
25 Wegner Robert 1212 BDMP Waiblingen e.V. D 15 12 15 4 2 0 0 451
26 Friedrich Beate 6356 SLG Wetterau e.V. D 11 11 20 4 2 0 0 446
27 Dobry Thomas 6218 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 13 14 14 6 0 0 1 444
28 Wassertheuer Harald 3833 SR-Hubertus A 18 11 12 4 1 2 0 437
29 Molitor Armin 4134 SG Hopfgarten A 9 9 19 8 2 1 0 429
30 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning D 10 13 15 7 1 2 0 428
31 Rotter Thomas 6569 Schiesskeller Jetzelsdorf A 5 13 20 5 3 1 1 421
32 Kindl Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 9 6 12 17 2 1 1 408
33 Krickl Sonja 5699 HSV Wien A 5 17 8 8 6 3 1 398

ODR
poř. Jméno WA-ID klub nation X_ 10_ 9_ 8_ 7_ 0_ F_ score

1 Hauber Roman 2695 SLG Feuerschutzen D 32 13 3 0 0 0 0 477
2 Stoderegger Andreas 3487 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 26 15 6 1 0 0 0 472
3 Triepke Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters D 22 17 9 0 0 0 0 471
4 Kaňka Jan 1429 CA PPC 1500 CZ 26 13 8 1 0 0 0 470
5 Wizofsky Johann 1977 Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel D 21 17 10 0 0 0 0 470
6 Skupa Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 19 20 8 1 0 0 0 470
7 Peters Helge 1452 SIG-SAUER Eckernförde D 17 21 9 1 0 0 0 469
8 Reichhardt Werner 1899 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 26 10 12 0 0 0 0 468
9 Hurt Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 21 15 12 0 0 0 0 468
10 Mayr Randolf 3005 SLG Kaufbeuren II D 20 16 12 0 0 0 0 468
11 Gruber Gerhard 4529 SR-Hubertus A 23 12 13 0 0 0 0 467
12 Zerlauth Guntram 5704 USG Bludenz-Bürs A 14 20 14 0 0 0 0 466
13 Gruner Beate 1556 Team Merkle Tuning D 13 21 12 2 0 0 0 464
14 Šulc Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň CZ 20 16 8 3 1 0 0 463
15 Gruner Klaus 1557 Team Merkle Tuning D 27 6 12 3 0 0 0 462
16 Hörl Manfred 6036 SG Hopfgarten A 11 15 19 3 0 0 0 455
17 Wegner Robert 1212 BDMP Waiblingen e.V. D 14 13 14 7 0 0 0 452
18 Kamm Bernd 192 Grün-Weiß-Kassel D 11 13 16 8 0 0 0 448
19 Molitor Armin 4134 SG Hopfgarten A 3 20 16 8 1 0 0 445
20 Kindl Alfred 1931 Desert Eagle Eppisburg D 8 9 20 11 0 0 0 438
21 Storrer Friedrich 477 Team Merkle Tuning D 6 19 13 5 4 1 0 435
22 Stecher Heinz 4737 SG Hopfgarten A 14 9 18 3 2 2 0 430


